Sr Questions Answers Choice

A S ol Jad
" e o w e < . . B. o) sk s
W | X8| L saila 8L A L Ky, CoTTe T T
1 S 3 g OB (e JASL (o e odle L SIS e g 2 S BUE S i Ky C. 05 da 3y
S s e taall g

Sl

Jus a3l
Joe
Juw s

2 1956 by 3 (e Se 0l

iR
wisoked
Cma

sty

3 e e 8 on NWFP LS Lo ol S o s 53l S

S
et
ST

4 oS S Gt (S el (e pe i G s,

J.\m
AR
el s
S

5 = sl s IS Cae S (Hygea,

25

SRS
A S il
[E5:5-SHICK:PEN

6 =2 Gy ol s S )l 5 (e (35,

1964
1968
1970
1972

7 :ﬁ&wﬁuﬂ\ﬁbc‘ﬁw&a

= BENT EWIFY

S A el 3,56
Sl e b &l

= s

8 LS Gy S o S (S i s me e (e 1990 af)

17 1987 <.
17 1988 <.f)
17 1989 <)
17 1990 .8

9 s G Gall sl ag s

1985 s
1985 z

1985 s
1985

10 28 K o el 2

DOW> UOWP» DOWr DOm> UOWH» UOWPE U0W> U0W» DOWH O



